
月份 總人口數
遷入人

數

遷出人

數

社會增加

人數

出生人

數

死亡人

數

自然增加

人數

增減人數

合計

1月 230,558 970 1,131 (161) 171 162 9 (152)

2月 230,495 787 885 (98) 150 115 35 (63)

3月 230,324 1,276 1,450 (174) 188 185 3 (171)

4月 230,105 945 1,173 (228) 159 150 9 (219)

5月 229,893 1,311 1,592 (281) 193 124 69 (212)

6月 229,856 1,031 1,094 (63) 148 122 26 (37)

7月 229,893 1,268 1,295 (27) 183 119 64 37

8月 229,743 1,234 1,437 (203) 175 122 53 (150)

9月 229,686 1,072 1,139 (67) 133 123 10 (57)

10月 229,680 843 907 (64) 173 115 58 (6)

11月 229,654 836 915 (79) 174 121 53 (26)

12月 229,456 1,117 1,383 (266) 189 121 68 (198)

中山區107年各月社會增加數及自然增加數統計表
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